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Ausführung und Menge
der Distanzklötze variiert
je nach Decken- und
Bodenausgleich.
Bitte beachten Sie die
min. und max. Höhen in
der Tabelle!
Number and size of
inlays depends on floor
and ceiling leveling.
Please note min. and
max. heights listed!
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Aufmaß mit U-Profil 30x20x30:
Site measuring with U-profile 30x20x30:

Aufmaß mit U-Profil 40x20x40:
Site measuring with U-profile 40x20x40:

Glas auf Anfrage -
Nicht Teil des Lieferumfanges!

Glass upon request -
Not in scope of supply!

Glas auf Anfrage -
Nicht Teil des Lieferumfanges!

Glass upon request -
Not in scope of supply!

Technische Daten:
Trennwand Lykke

Datasheet:
Partition wall Lykke
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Art. 77294100008-xx
Art. 77294100010-xx

Glass door systems
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77490900302-xx

77490900402-xx

77490900302-xx

77490900402-xx

35 7748568012200

7748568012200

7748568012600

7748568012600

45

35

45

7719703000800

7719703001000

8-8.76 mm

10-10.76 mm
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